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100 Scale Marks
P4 WSR Kemeposckasi o0acTte 2017

Name

Member

Total

Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

Day 4

Day 5

Day 6

Day 7 Day 8

Day

HopMupoHTOB, MakcuM
OpreBuy / Kucene, AHOpet
Cepreesuy

Kemeposckas ob61acTh

67.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.C

MoiukuHa, Annaa CepreeBHa
| CtedankuH, BuKTOp
ITeTpoBuu

KemepoBckasi 0671acTh

64.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.C

Wsamun, Erop Cepreesud /
Kpawmm, Kpuctuaa BaguMmoBHa

KemepoBckasi 0671acTh

63.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.(

IIeHUCIOKOBa, AHACTacus
FOpreBHa / PrinioB, Unbs
HUropesuyu

KemepoBckas 0671acThb

61.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.C

CamyceHKO, AHacTacus
BrnagumupoBHa / ®OMUHCKas,
CBeTiaHa AneKcaHApPOBHa

KeMmepoBckas 0671acThb

61.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.C

ITpoTtononoBa, BanentuHa
HUropesna / ®apryiuHas,
Hapbsa PomaHOoBHa

Kemeposckas ob61acTh

58.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.C

Kamuuckuu, JIeB
Muxannosuy / lllykuHa,
Anacrtacusa AnekKcaHOpPOBHa

KemepoBckasi 0671aCTh

45.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.(

Hemunua, CBeTnnana FOpreBHa
[ Jleornrapar, AnuHa
BrnaguMmupoBHa

KemepoBckasi 0671aCTh

42.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.(

Page 26 / 35

02-12-2016 10:50:54

CIS software provided courtesy of WorldSkills International www.worldskills.org

Copyright © WorldSkills International 2016. All rights reserved



